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2021 UBL Results 

 
Round 1 

13 – 14 April 2021 

Date Division Home Scores Away  

Tuesday 13 April Women  USC 71 65 LTU 

Tuesday 13 April Men USC 49 79 LTU 

Wednesday 14 April Women USC 66 62 USYD 

Wednesday 14 April Men USC 71 83 USYD 

Wednesday 14 April Women VU 66 33 MELB 

Wednesday 14 April Men VU 82 83 MELB 
 

Round 2 

20 - 21 April 2021 

Date Division Home Scores Away  

Tuesday 20 April Women UWA 62 67 VU  

Tuesday 20 April Men UWA 86 85 VU 

Tuesday 20 April Women MELB 62 72 UTS 

Tuesday 20 April Men MELB 71 88 UTS 

Wednesday 21 April Women LTU 69 53 UTS 

Wednesday 21 April Men LTU 59 77 UTS 

Wednesday 21 April Women MELB 49 85 USYD 

Wednesday 21 April Men MELB 67 78 USYD 

Thursday 22 April Women LTU 67 79 USYD 

Thursday 22 April Men LTU 77 82 USYD 

 
Round 3 

4 - 5 May 2021 

Date Division Home Scores Away  

Tuesday 4 May Women USC 64 76 UTS 

Tuesday 4 May Men USC 55 77 UTS 

 
Round 4 

10 – 12 May 2021 (Conference) 

Date Division Home Scores Away  

Monday 10 May Women USC 78 90 UWA 

Monday 10 May Men USC 85 88 UWA 

Tuesday 11 May Women UTS 100 61 VU 

Tuesday 11 May Men  UTS 62 68 VU 

Wednesday 12 May Women USYD 99 63 VU 

Wednesday 12 May Men USYD 67 46 VU 

Wednesday 12 May Women USC 81 55 MELB 

Wednesday 12 May Men USC 82 79 MELB 

Thursday 13 May Men USYD 81 78 UTS 

Thursday 13 May Women USYD 71 55 UTS 
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Round 5 

18 – 19 May 2021 

Date Division Home Scores Away  

Tuesday 18 May Women USYD 75 49 UWA 

Tuesday 18 May Men USYD 98 101 UWA 

Tuesday 18 May Women VU 48 66 LTU 

Tuesday 18 May Men VU 83 67 LTU 

Wednesday 19 May Women  UTS 54 86 UWA 

Wednesday 19 May Men UTS 82 73 UWA 

Wednesday 19 May Women MELB 43 63 LTU 

Wednesday 19 May Men MELB 68 70 LTU 

Thursday 20 May Men VU 97 74 USC 

Thursday 20 May Women VU 74 62 USC 

 
 
Reschedule Round 3 games 
25-26 May 2021 
Date Division Home Scores Away  

Tuesday 25 May Women UWA 63 66 LTU 

Tuesday 25 May Men UWA 68 81 LTU 

Wednesday 26 May Women UWA DNP MELB 

Wednesday 26 May Men UWA DNP MELB 

 
 
Women’s Ladder 

Pos Team P W L D % PTS 

1 The University of Sydney 6 5 1 0 132.23 16 

2 La Trobe University 6 4 2 0 110.92 14 

3 Victoria University 6 4 2 0 104.83 14 

4 University of the Sunshine Coast 6 3 3 0 100.00 12 

5 The University of Western Australia 5 2 3 0 102.95 10 

6 University of Technology Sydney 6 2 4 0 88.54 9 

7 The University of Melbourne 5 0 5 0 65.94 5 

 
Men’s Ladder 

Pos Team P W L D % PTS 

1 The University of Sydney 6 5 1 0 114.00 16 

2 University of Technology Sydney  6 5 1 0 125.50 16 

3 The University of Western Australia 5 3 2 0 96.52 11 

4 La Trobe University 6 3 3 0 101.41 12 

5 Victoria University 6 2 4 0 92.17 10 

6 The University of Melbourne 5 1 4 0 92.00 7 

7 University of the Sunshine Coast 6 1 5 0 83.10 8 

 


